
Pachet

I.D.: 49015368

Data publicarii	19.08.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.678,57 RON - 1.678,57 RON

Descriere: 1 BEC 26 W-230V/50-60HZ E27 Buc 10 12.61 126.05 2 BEC 24 V/21W Buc 50 3.78 189.08 3 BEC 55 W Buc 6 29.41 176.47 4 SMIRGHEL P 120;ROSU ML 5 7.14 35.71 5 DISPENSER SAPUN LICHID Buc 5 21.01 105.04 6 SAPUN SOLID PROTEX Buc 20 2.10 42.02 7 SPRAY DEGRESANT WD 40 400 ML Buc 5 21.01 105.04 8 BATERII 9V DURACELL Buc 10 8.40 84.03 9 BATERII R6 AAA Buc 10 2.10 21.01 10 BATERII CR 20-32 Buc 10 5.04 50.42 11 APARAT PLASTIFIAT Buc 1 252.10 252.10 12 SUPORT SERVETELE PERETE Buc 3 33.61 100.84 13 BANDA IZOLIER Buc 4 2.10 8.40 14 MANUSI PROTECTIE TEXTIL+CAUCIUC Buc 10 4.62 46.22 15 ALCOOL SANITAR 500 ML Buc 10 6.72 67.23 16 FLOTOR REZERVOR WC Buc 5 46.22 231.09 17 FURTUN CAUCIUCAT FI3/4 ML 10 3.78 37.82 RAR IL NR 789 / 17.08.2020
